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11th November 2025 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Please find attached important dates for your diary in the run up to Christmas! 
 

 

Windmill Hill Primary School Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday 10th December 3.00pm – 5.00pm 

Everyone welcome! 

Bring your friends, families and pennies! 

Fantastic Tombola with lots of Prizes! 

Lots of stalls and activities 

Refreshments 

 
 
Thank you for all of your support. 
 
Kind regards 

 
Miss P Newman 
Headteacher 
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Important Dates  
 
Tuesday 25th November  Flu Vaccination in School 
 
Friday 28th November  Own clothes day – Christmas Fayre donations 
     More info to follow 
 
Thursday 4th December  Christmas Dinner Day 
     There will be no other option this day 
 
Monday 8th December  Parents’ Evening 
     Letter to follow 
 
Wednesday 10th December Christmas Fayre in School 3pm – 5pm 
     Everyone welcome! 
 
Friday 12th December  Santa Dash Daily Mile! 
 

Christmas Jumper Week 
The children can wear their Christmas jumpers all week! 

 
Monday 15th December  Christmas Performance – whole school 
     10.00am and 1.30pm 
 
Tuesday 16th December  Christmas Performance – whole school 
     10.00am and 1.30pm 
 

We will send out letters about the performance in the next couple of weeks 
       
Thursday 18th December  Break up for the  
     Christmas Holidays at 1.30pm  
 
Monday 5th January 2025  School Reopens 
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